#
1
3
8
10
Item Total

RFQ No: R1693 COST COMPARISON REPORT

Item Description

Removing Rafter - Removing of existing rafter
Buffet and bar counter marble - Removing of

existing counter marble
Cabinate laminate - Removing of exisiting

laminate of the buffet counter
RAILING - Supply and installation of 20 x 40 mm
SS frame with 3-4 mm x 20 mm plate Finishin pvd
coating and 20 mm intermiddaite frame work
Railing of 3 ft. height as per Engineer Incharge
comprising all fittings and necessary work as
directed by Incharge.

TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and applying three (03)
coats of approved Plastic paint on walls including
scraping, primer, filling with putty etc. complete

with final coat no brush mark to be visible after
painting colour shade as specified. (basic cost -
180)

WOODEN MOULDING - P or F Wooden moulding
application with all adhesive wherever required, at
all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as
per design and drawing etc.

DECORATIVETILE - Providing and fixing of
approved decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to
be fixted with all adhesive wherever required, at all
height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per
design and drawing etc.

Diamention - 13044 X 150 =MM HT

VENCCR FANCLING - FIOVIULLE, HHIdRITTE dHU TAHTE
of VENNER paneling made of 12mm thk plywood
paneling on wall including 25 x 50mm MS
framework to be finished with zink oxide and
enamel finish with all necessary required framing,
approved make adhesive and fasteners, cutting or
chamfering or groove or rounding wherever
required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing,
cleaning as per design and drawing etc. all
complete.

COUNTERTOP ( Bar counter top ) - Providing and

fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive

wherever required, at all height with lead and lift,

finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.
( basic cost of marble - 475)

COUNIER 1OP ( Buttet counter top ) - Providing
and fixing of grey william marble top with all
adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead
and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and
drawing etc.

( basic cost of marble - 475)

Discount Total Value

Amount
Cost

Unit

SFT

SFT

SFT

RFT

SFT

RFT

RFT

SFT

SFT

SFT

Qy
603

80

300

57

280

224

47

188

25

55

Target Rates

Last PO Details Rate

25

35

40

3,000

74

150

450

650

650

650

Amount

15,075

2,800

12,000

1,71,000

20,720

33,540

21,150

1,22,376

16,250

35,750

4,50,661

81,119
5,31,779

Vendor Name : RM ENTERPRISES
(RV232419765)

Unit Price Total
30 18,090
40 3,200
40 12,000
3,200 1,82,400
220 61,600
150 33,540
650 30,550
800 1,50,616
650 16,250
650 35,750
5,43,996
97,919
INR 6,41,915



