2   Butter and but counter manite - Removing of existing custiming counter matite - Removing of existing customer matite - Removing of existing customer matite - Removing of existing customer - RALINO - Supply and installation of 20 40 mm   RALINO - Supply a		RFQ No: R1693 COST COMPARISON REPORT	Target Rates			Vendor Name : RM ENTERPRISES (RV232419765)			
2   Buffet and but ocurrier marble - Removing of existing currier marble - Removing of cristing attended to existing currier marble - Removing of cristing attended to the currier of th	#	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Last PO Details	Rate	Amount	Unit Price	Total
2 Cabinate laminate - Remoting of estating laminated in the buffet counter of the buffet	1	Removing Rafter - Removing of existing rafter	SFT	603		25	15,075	30	18,090
Schwarz Earninate - Removing of easting and an image of the provincing and polymer of the painting of 2 th Higher and provincing and polymer of the painting of 3 th Higher and provincing and provincing and fittings and necessary work as directed by the charge.  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and applying time (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on custising finish. The total paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on custising finish. The total paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on custising finish. The total paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on custising finish. The total paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on custising finish. The total paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time on the paint (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time of 12 mm time (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of approved decorative time of 12 mm time (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of 12 mm time (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of 12 mm time (V3)**  **TEXTURE PAINT - Providing and fixing of	2		SFT	80		35	2,800	40	3,200
RAULING - Supply and installation of 20 + 40 mm Starmaw with 3-4 mm 25 mm plate firsts in put of a coating and 20 mm intermiddale frame work Railing of 31, height as per Engineer inchange of coating and 20 mm intermiddale frame work Railing of 31, height as per Engineer inchange of coating and recessary work as directed by inchange.  ETATURE PAINT - Providing and supplying time (03) coats of approved Plastic paint or wistls including supplication with all admission paint or wistls including application with all admission wherever required, at all height with lead and fit, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting of the supplication with all admission wherever required, at all height with lead and fit, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting of the supplication with all admission wherever required, at all height with lead and fit, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting of the supplication with all admission wherever required, at all height with lead and fit, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting as some supplication with all admissions wherever required, at all height with lead and fit, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting as some supplication with all necessary required framing, and the supplication with all necessary required framing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting as some supplication with all necessary required framing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting as some supplication with all necessary required framing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and fitting as some supplication with all admissions, cutting or cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Providing and the start with early and the start with early with early and the start with the start with early and t	3	Cabinate laminate - Removing of exisiting	SFT	300		40	12,000	40	12,000
coats of approved Plastic paint on walts including 5 strong primer, tilling with puty feet, complete with final coat no brush mark to be visible after painting colour shade as specified, (basic cost the painting colour with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and tift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  DECORATIVE TILE - Providing and fishing of approved decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to approve decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to be required as all the legit with lead and tift, finishing, cleaning as per design made of 2 summer to the painting of VENINER paneling made of 12 summ the physical paneling on wall including 25 x 50 mm MS transvork to be finished with 2 mix odds and enament finish with all necessary required framing, a per design and drawing etc.  COUNTER TOP (Buret counter top) - Providing and fishing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and tift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. all complete.  COUNTER TOP (Buret counter top) - Providing and fishing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and tift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  EXPENSION OF (Buret counter top) - Providing and fishing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and tift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)	4	RAILING - Supply and installation of 20 x 40 mm SS frame with 3-4 mm x 20 mm plate Finish in pvd coating and 20 mm intermiddaite frame work Railing of 3 ft. height as per Engineer Incharge comprising all fittings and necessary work as directed by Incharge.	RFT	57		3,000	1,71,000	3,200	1,82,400
application with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  DECORATIVE TILE - Providing and fixing of approved decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to approve decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to approve decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to the fixing with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  RFT 47 47 48 450 21,150 4650 21,150 650 33.6  RFT 47 47 47 48 450 21,150 4650 21,150 650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 21,150 4650 21,150 650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 21,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 31,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 450 31,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 4650 31,150 4650 33.6  RFT 48 47 48 450 4650 31,150 4650 3	5	coats of approved Plastic paint on walls including scraping, primer , filling with putty etc. complete with final coat no brush mark to be visible after painting colour shade as specified. (basic cost -	SFT	280		74	20,720	220	61,600
approved decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to be fixed with all adhesive wherever required, at all hight with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.  Diamention - 13044 X 150 = MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING and Carlot MM HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING AND MH HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING, IRABING AND MH HT  VENEER PARKELING - FLOYDING MAN HT	6	WOODEN MOULDING - P or F Wooden moulding application with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as	RFT	224		150	33,540	150	33,540
of VENNER paneling made of 12mm thk plywood paneling on wall including 25 x 50mm MS framework to be finished with zink oxide and enamel finish with all necessary required framing, approved make adhesive and fasteners, cutting or chamfering or groove or rounding wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. all complete.  COUNTER TOP (Bar counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  COUNTER TOP (Buffet counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  COUNTER TOP (Buffet counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  SFT 55 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 6	7	approved decorative tile on existing finish. Tile to be fixted with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. Diamention - 13044 X 150 =MM HT	RFT	47		450	21,150	650	30,550
COUNTER TOP (Bar counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  COUNTER TOP (Buffet counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. (basic cost of marble - 475)  SFT 55 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 35,750 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 6	8	of VENNER paneling made of 12mm thk plywood paneling on wall including 25 x 50mm MS framework to be finished with zink oxide and enamel finish with all necessary required framing, approved make adhesive and fasteners, cutting or chamfering or groove or rounding wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. all complete.	SFT	188		650	1,22,376	800	1,50,616
and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc. ( basic cost of marble - 475 )  SFT 55 650 35,750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 35, 750 650 650 35, 750 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 6	9	COUNTER TOP (Bar counter top) - Providing and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.	SFT	25		650	16,250	650	16,250
Discount Total Value	10	and fixing of grey william marble top with all adhesive wherever required, at all height with lead and lift, finishing, cleaning as per design and drawing etc.	SFT	55		650	35,750	650	35,750
	Item Total						4,50,661		5,43,996
Amount 91 110 0		al Value							-
	Amount						81,119		97,919 6,41,915